
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

9 
10 
28 
18 
52 
22 
24 
29 
6 

45 
34 
42 
37 
16 
49 
11 
39 

Name 

Flavio CONICO 
Jovanio MACHADO 
Agnaldo SCHMITZ 
Marcio COELHO 
EDINHO 
Julio CESAR 
Lesiandro SCHROEDER 
Daniel RIBEIRO 
Maiquel SILVA 
BOCÃO 
Gabriel DUTRA 
Eder MEIRA 
Pablo RIETH 
Marcelo MICHELON 
Argileu BARBOSA 
Anderson MAZZUCO 
Lucas LOPES 

Class 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

Best Tm 

1:04.720 

1:05.636 

1:06.035 

1:06.130 

1:06.192 

1:06.826 

1:07.077 

1:07.365 

1:07.368 

1:07.954 

1:08.484 

1:10.023 

1:10.110 

1:10.904 

1:14.184 

1:14.345 

2:04.338 

Diff 

0.916 

1.315 

1.410 

1.472 

2.106 

2.357 

2.645 

2.648 

3.234 

3.764 

5.303 

5.390 

6.184 

9.464 

9.625 

59.618 

Gap 

0.916 

0.399 

0.095 

0.062 

0.634 

0.251 

0.288 

0.003 

0.586 

0.530 

1.539 

0.087 

0.794 

3.280 

0.161 

49.993 

In Lap 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

1 

Best Speed 

126,712 

124,944 

124,189 

124,010 

123,894 

122,719 

122,259 

121,737 

121,731 

120,682 

119,748 

117,116 

116,970 

115,661 

110,547 

110,307 

65,956 

Laps 

5 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

3 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

1 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

RACING EXPERIENCE CARLOS BARCELOS 

RACING EXPERIENCE LIGHT 

Treino 2 LIGHT 

Practice started at 9:52:25 

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km 

05/08/2018 09:45 


